KCON3FM
295*1195mm
595*1195mm
20
Panel & Modular Luminaire | Fixing Accessories
595*595mm
Fixing Accessories
Surface mount and suspension mount accessories
Surface mount frame
Suspension kits
Type Order Code Description Trade Price
Surface
mount frame EPTPNL/SMT-WHT0606 595*595mm surface-mount
frame, white
Surface
mount frame EPTPNL/SMT-WHT1203 295*1195mm surface-mount
frame, white
Surface
mount frame EPTPNL/SMT-WHT1206 595*1195mm surface-mount
frame, white
Surface
mount bracket EPTPNL/SMT-ECO1-WHT 595*595mm surface-mount
bracket, white
Suspension kits EPTPNL/SUS0606 595*595mm Suspension set
Suspension kits EPTPNL/SUS1203 295*1195mm Suspension set
Suspension kits EPTPNL/SUS1206 595*1195mm Suspension set
Connector ECON3FM Junction Box Connector - 3 Pin
Surface mount
Suspension mount